
NORTHEAST BRIDGE PRESERVATION PARTNERSHIP 
 
ADVISORY BOARD 
 

Date: April 8, 
2008 STATE NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

Julie Georges 
Trans. Prin. Eng. Bridge 

& Structures 
Julie.georges@po.state.ct.us 860 594-3348 

Connecticut 
Robert 
Zaffetti 

Manager of Bridge 
Safety & Evaluation 

Robert.zaffetti@po.state.ct.us 860 594-3156 

Delaware 
Dennis 
O’Shea 

Assistant Director of 
Design 

Dennis.Oshea@state.de.us 302 760-2288 

Massachusetts 
Mohammed 

Nabulsi 

Assistant Bridge 
Engineer for Bridge  

Operations 
mohammed.nabulsi@mhd.state.ma.us 617 973-7576 

New York 
Pete 

Weykamp 
Bridge Maintenance 
Program Engineer 

pweykamp@dot.state.ny.us 518 457-8485 

Lance Savant 
Bridge Quality 

Assurance Division 
lsavant@state.pa.us 717 214-7498 

Craig Beissel 
former Bridge Program 

Manager 
cbeissel@state.pa.us 717 783-5347 Pennsylvania 

Anthony 
McCloskey 

Bridge Program 
Manager 

amccloskey@state.pa.us 717 214-4838 

Vermont Pam Thurber 
Bridge Maintenance and 

Inspection Engineer 
pam.thurber@state.vt.us 802 828-0041 


